
Scholls Ferry Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) 
Name Affiliation  Email  Phone Number  

Ed Abrahamson  BTA Representative  endanseur@comcast.net   

April Bertelson COP Pedestrian 

Coordinator  

april.bertelsen@pdxtrans.org. (503) 846-3969 

Kelly Betteridge TriMet  

Capital Projects  

BetteriK@trimet.org 503.962.2426(t) 

503.962.2281(f) 

Anthony Butzek  Metro  

Transportation Engineer  

Anthony.butzek@oregonmetro.gov 503.797.1674 

Basil Christopher ODOT Region 1  

Bicycle & Pedestrian 

Coordinator 

Basil.R.CHRISTOPHER@odot.state.or.us  503.731.3261 

Blair Crumpacker  Washington County  

Senior Planner  

Blair_Crumpacker@co.washington.co.us 

 

503.846.3878 

Roger Geller  COP Bike Coordinator  Roger.Geller@pdxtrans.org (503) 823-7671 

Andrew Holtz Multnomah County  

Bike /Pedestrian Citizen 

Advisory Committee  

holtzreport@juno.com 503.292.1699 (O) 

 

Greg Kirby  Multnomah County 

Transportation Engineer  

greg.h.kirby@co.multnomah.or.us 503.988.5050            

ext 29623 

Marjorie Wolfe Clean Water Services WolfeM@CleanWaterServices.org 

 

 

Staff Contact Information  
Brian Bierwagen Parametrix 

Transportation Division 

Manager  

BBierwagen@parametrix.com  503.577.4759 (c) 

503.233.4825 (f) 

Jennifer Dederich Multnomah County 

Transportation Planner 

Jennifer.dederich@co.multnomah.or.us  503.988.5050 

ext. 29640 

Ross Kevlin  ODOT Region I 

TGM Grant Manager  

Ross.P.Kevlin@odot.state.or.us  503.731.8232 

Jane McFarland  Multnomah County 

Principal Transportation 

Planner  

Jane.mcfarland@co.multnomah.or.us  503.988.5050  

ext. 29620 

 

 


